
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EPIQ BANKRUPTCY SOLUTIONS, LLC 
777 Third Avenue, 
12th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 
777 Third Avenue 
12th Floor 
New York, NY 10017 
Telephone: (646) 282-2500 
Facsimile: (646) 282-2501 
Contact: Nancy Rodriguez 
Email: nmrodriguez@epiqsystems.com (link sends e-mail) 
Web site: www.eqiq11.com (link is external) 
Web site: www.epiqsystems.com (link is external) 

DONLIN, RECANO & COMPANY, INC. 
6201 15th Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11219 
Telephone: (212) 481-1411 Ext. 121 
Facsimile: (212)481-1416 
Contacts: Lillian Jordan 
Michael Wyse 
Email: ljordan@donlinrecano.com (link sends e-mail) 
Email: mwyse@donlinrecano.com (link sends e-mail) 
Web site: www.donlinrecano.com (link is external) 

THE GARDEN CITY GROUP 
1985 Marcus Ave., Suite 200 
Lake Success, NY 11042 
T: 1‐800‐327‐3664 
Telephone: (631) 470-5000 
Facsimile: (631) 940-6544 
Contacts: Craig Johnson 
Angela Ferrante 
E-mail: Craig.Johnson@gcginc.com (link sends e-mail)  
Angela.Ferrante@gcginc.com (link sends e-mail) 
Web site: www.gcginc.com (link is external) 

RUST CONSULTING/OMNI BANKRUPTCY 
5955 DeSoto Avenue 
Suite 100 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
Telephone: (818) 906-8300 
Facsimile: (818) 783-2737 
Contact: Brian Osborne 
Email: bosborne@omnimgt.com (link sends e-mail) 
Web site: www.omnimgt.com (link is external) 
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